ST BENEDICT'S

2026 CALENDAR

Only Public Holidays falling during term time are shown on this calendar.

3 TERM CALENDAR

TERM 1 (56 days)

Start Staff:- Monday, 12 January
Boys: Wednesday, 14 January
Close Thursday, 2 April
Half Term CLOSE: Thursday, 19 February (12:00)

RETURN: Tuesday. 24 February

Public Holidays

Sat, 21 March (Human Rights Day)

TERM 2 (64 days)

Start Staff: Monday, 4 May
Boys: Monday 4, May
Close Friday, 7 August
Half Term CLOSE: Friday, 26 June (12:00)

RETURN: Monday, 6 July

Public Holidays

Tuesday, 16 June (Youth Day)
Monday, 15 June will be a school holiday

TERM 3 (60 days)

Start Staff: Monday, 7 September
Boys: Tuesday, 8 September
Close Friday, 4 December
Half Term CLOSE: Thursday, 22 October (12:00)

RETURN: Tuesday, 27 October

Public Holidays

Thursday, 24 September (Heritage Day)
Friday, 25 September will be a school holiday




